Derkach Yurii Stepanovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

SE "Enterprise of State Criminal and Executing Service of
Ukraine (#131)", Head

Last position

Date of dismissal June 26, 2019

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9668
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9668
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9668
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9668

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

Hep>xaBHe NiaNpUEMCTBO
NignpnemcTeo dep>XaBHOI
KPUMiHa/IbHO-BMKOHaBYOl
cnyx6un(Nel31), FrlonoBHUM
iHXeHep

Hep>xaBHe NigNpUEMCTBO
"MignpnemcTeo [ep>xaBHOI
KpUMiHa/IbHO-BUKOHaB40l
cnyx6un(Nel31)", FonoBHUIA
iHXeHep

Hep>xaBHe NignpueEMCTBO
"MignprnemMmcTBo Lep>aBHoi
KPpUMiHa/IbHO-BUKOHaBYO0T
cnyx6un(Nel31)", MancTep
OinbHWUI

Hep>xaBHe NMigNPUEMCTBO
"MianpnemcTBo [ep>xaBHOI
KPpUMiHa/IbHO-BUKOHABY0I
cnyx6un(Nel31)", Manctep
DiNbHULL

11 850,46

6 648,98

2742,01

1 945,91


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ba5bc90c-9438-4729-9aa2-e54fba4e42e9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_25f83403-a2ef-4c60-9458-cdfdd418eca5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f462f616-2a36-43ad-9273-823001e8424d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b20ae4c-5a59-4168-a6d8-11ce63fdab80

()

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

150 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ba5bc90c-9438-4729-9aa2-e54fba4e42e9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ba5bc90c-9438-4729-9aa2-e54fba4e42e9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ba5bc90c-9438-4729-9aa2-e54fba4e42e9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_25f83403-a2ef-4c60-9458-cdfdd418eca5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_25f83403-a2ef-4c60-9458-cdfdd418eca5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_25f83403-a2ef-4c60-9458-cdfdd418eca5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f462f616-2a36-43ad-9273-823001e8424d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f462f616-2a36-43ad-9273-823001e8424d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f462f616-2a36-43ad-9273-823001e8424d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b20ae4c-5a59-4168-a6d8-11ce63fdab80
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b20ae4c-5a59-4168-a6d8-11ce63fdab80
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b20ae4c-5a59-4168-a6d8-11ce63fdab80

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ba5bc90c-9438-4729-9aa2-e54fba4e42e9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_25f83403-a2ef-4c60-9458-cdfdd418eca5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f462f616-2a36-43ad-9273-823001e8424d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b20ae4c-5a59-4168-a6d8-11ce63fdab80
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ba5bc90c-9438-4729-9aa2-e54fba4e42e9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_25f83403-a2ef-4c60-9458-cdfdd418eca5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f462f616-2a36-43ad-9273-823001e8424d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b20ae4c-5a59-4168-a6d8-11ce63fdab80

REAL ESTATE:

2019 — —
2018 — 37.3sg.m (1)
2017 — 37.1sq9. m (1)
2016 — 32.0sg. m (1)

o

VEHICLES:
2019 * VOLKSWAGEN VENTO 1992
2018 * VOLKSWAGEN VENTO 1992
2017 —
2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ba5bc90c-9438-4729-9aa2-e54fba4e42e9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_25f83403-a2ef-4c60-9458-cdfdd418eca5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f462f616-2a36-43ad-9273-823001e8424d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b20ae4c-5a59-4168-a6d8-11ce63fdab80
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ba5bc90c-9438-4729-9aa2-e54fba4e42e9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_25f83403-a2ef-4c60-9458-cdfdd418eca5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f462f616-2a36-43ad-9273-823001e8424d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b20ae4c-5a59-4168-a6d8-11ce63fdab80

CAREER:

May 15, 2018 — till June 26, 2019 SE "Enterprise of State Criminal
and Executing Service of
Ukraine (#131)", Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9668
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9668
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9668
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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